TAB#
18130
18131

18132
18133
18134

18135

18136
18137

18138

18139

18140

18141

The Advisory Bulletin

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TO SUBJECT
All Employees Job Opportunities

All Insured Employees

All Department Heads, School
Principals, and Secretaries

All Principals and Department Heads
All Principals, Administrators,
Behavioral Intervention Specialists,
and Teachers

All Principals, Behavioral
Intervention Specialists, and
Teachers

All Principals, Program Specialists,
and Teachers

All Principals and Teachers
All Principals, Teachers, and Junior
High/Middle School Marching Band

& Drill Team Directors

All Principals, Teachers, and Junior
High/Middle School Band Directors

Principals, and 6th Grade Teachers

Principals and Grades 4-6 Teachers

BETA Flu Shot Clinics

District-Wide Earthquake Drill — October 18, 2017

Rideshare Week 2017 — October 2 - 6
Intro to PBIS
October 4, 2017, 8:30 a.m. — 3:00 p.m., Main Conference Room

SWIS Training
September 26, 2017, 8:00 a.m. — 10:00 a.m., Main Conference Room

Kern County Library — One Book Project

Via Arte Italian Street Sidewalk Painting Festival

October 21st and 22nd, The Marketplace

Participation Application Request for Veterans Day Parade,
Saturday, November 11, 2017

Bakersfield Christmas Parade Registration Information

Young People’s Concert — 6th Grade — Thursday, November 2, 2017

Visual Arts Workshop for 4th — 6th Grade Teachers - Perspective

(continued)

September 21, 2017

Volume XXIII

Published weekly by the
Communications Department

~N

Number 07

J



http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/092117/18130.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/092117/18131.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/092117/18132.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/092117/18133.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/092117/18134.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/092117/18135.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/092117/18136.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/092117/18137.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/092117/18138.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/092117/18139.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/092117/18140.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/092117/18141.pdf

18142

18143

18144

18145

All Elementary School Principals and
5th Grade Teachers

All Junior High/Middle School
Principals and Teachers

All Principals and Parent
Engagement Designees

Employees Needing Multiple Subject
CSET

California Healthy Kids Survey — 5th Grade Students
October 2 — October 31, 2017

Stock MARKET Challenge Competition
October 17, 2017, 8:30 a.m. to 2:00 p.m., CSUB
Parent University Kick-Off

CSET Prep for Multiple Subject

Printable TAB — Click Here



http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/092117/18142.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/092117/18143.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/092117/18144.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/092117/18145.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1718/092117/Printable%20TAB%2009-21-17.pdf

