## The Advisory Bulletin

## TABLE OF CONTENTS

TAB#	<u>TO</u>	SUBJECT
<u>18130</u>	All Employees	Job Opportunities
<u>18131</u>	All Insured Employees	BETA Flu Shot Clinics
<u>18132</u>	All Department Heads, School Principals, and Secretaries	District-Wide Earthquake Drill – October 18, 2017
<u>18133</u>	All Principals and Department Heads	Rideshare Week 2017 – October 2 - 6
<u>18134</u>	All Principals, Administrators, Behavioral Intervention Specialists, and Teachers	Intro to PBIS October 4, 2017, 8:30 a.m. – 3:00 p.m., Main Conference Room
<u>18135</u>	All Principals, Behavioral Intervention Specialists, and Teachers	SWIS Training September 26, 2017, 8:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m., Main Conference Room
<u>18136</u>	All Principals, Program Specialists, and Teachers	Kern County Library – One Book Project
<u>18137</u>	All Principals and Teachers	Via Arte Italian Street Sidewalk Painting Festival October 21st and 22nd, The Marketplace
<u>18138</u>	All Principals, Teachers, and Junior High/Middle School Marching Band & Drill Team Directors	Participation Application Request for Veterans Day Parade, Saturday, November 11, 2017
<u>18139</u>	All Principals, Teachers, and Junior High/Middle School Band Directors	Bakersfield Christmas Parade Registration Information
<u>18140</u>	Principals, and 6th Grade Teachers	Young People's Concert – 6th Grade – Thursday, November 2, 2017
<u>18141</u>	Principals and Grades 4–6 Teachers	Visual Arts Workshop for 4th – 6th Grade Teachers - Perspective
		(continued)



## **September 21, 2017**

## Volume XXIII Number 07

Published weekly by the Communications Department

<u>18142</u>	All Elementary School Principals and 5th Grade Teachers	California Healthy Kids Survey – 5th Grade Students October 2 – October 31, 2017
<u>18143</u>	All Junior High/Middle School Principals and Teachers	Stock MARKET Challenge Competition October 17, 2017, 8:30 a.m. to 2:00 p.m., CSUB
<u>18144</u>	All Principals and Parent Engagement Designees	Parent University Kick-Off
<u>18145</u>	Employees Needing Multiple Subject CSET	CSET Prep for Multiple Subject

Printable TAB - Click Here